
DescriptionItem No.No. Qty Unit

Project No: F-R499(241)
Project Name: I-70; MP 76.20 - 82.00
Desc of Construction: Fencing
Estimate Completion date on or before 
County: SEVIER (41)

Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount

Bidder:
MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS, 
INC.
4230 SOUTH 950 EAST
SUITE B
ST. GEORGE,UT 84790

Unit Price Amount

08/17/2015 Page 1 of 1
Bidder:
B & K CONSTRUCTION OF UTAH, INC.
220 NORTH 500 WEST
P O BOX 10
RICHFIELD,UT 84701

Unit Price Amount

10 - ROADWAY
Mobilization0128500101 1 Lump 15,000.00 15,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.00
Traffic Control01554000*2 1 Lump 5,000.00 5,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00
Remove Fence0222100803 33776 ft 0.75 25,332.00 0.90 30,398.40 1.31 44,246.56
Right-of-Way Fence, Type F  (Meta0282200504 34105 ft 2.75 93,788.75 1.95 66,504.75 4.43 151,085.15
l Post)
Right-of-Way Brace Post0282201055 75 Each 300.00 22,500.00 335.00 25,125.00 314.00 23,550.00
Swing Gate02822010P6 1 Each 400.00 400.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

                                                                                          Subtotal 162,020.75 150,028.15 237,881.71
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL

Contract Time - Time Segment 1 FI00221000*7 $930.00 Cal d 40 Cal d 37,200.00 29 Cal d 26,970.00 42 Cal d 39,060.00
XED PRICE

                                                                                          Subtotal 37,200.00 26,970.00 39,060.00

Percent of Engineer's Estimate:
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):

A(Contract Amount):
Innovative Contracting: 37,200
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199,220.75

150,028.15
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176,998.15
92.60 %

39,060
276,941.71

146.82 %

237,881.71


